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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 S Kansas Ave.
1/10/2023 - Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Kyle D Hoffman

Finance Address: 1318 T AVENUE
Filing Report Address2:

City: Coldwater Zip: 67029 County: Comanche

Home Phone: (620) 582-2217 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 116

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I \ $21,063.45:

2 ;TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS ^(Schedule A) view/prmt | $2,625.00|

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD ) (Add Lines 1 and 2) i $23,688.451

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ^(Schedule C) view/print \ $8,951.48|

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $14,736.97|

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS | (Schedule B) view/print $0.001

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) yiew/pnnt 20895.39|

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2023 9:28:07 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen L Hokanson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

12/26/22

12/22/22

12/14/22

11/19/22

11/18/22

11/07/22

11/07/22

11/01/22

11/01/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

ITC Great Plains
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

Interhab Champion Fund
PAC
700 SW Jackson St
Ste 1100
Topeka KS 66603-3776

Energy Transfer PAC
400 W 15th Street
Suite 720
Austin TX 78701

Kansans for Quality
Mental Health
2117 Cedar Springs Ln
Independence KS 67301

Phillips 66
201 NW 63rd St
Oklahoma City OK
73116

UnitedHealth Group PAC
701 Pennsylvania Avenue

NW
Suite 200
Washington DC 20004

Kansas American Family
Insurance PAC
6000 Americian Parkway
Madison WI 53783-0001

Sunflower Dairy PAC
1037 HWY 39
Fort Scott KS 66701

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 S.W.Topeka Blvd.

Topeka KS 66612

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amountmount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$125.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$2625.00

$0
$0



Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0|
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $2625.001
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

12/21/22

12/20/22

12/17/22

12/15/22

12/09/22

12/05/22

12/05/22

11/30/22

11/23/22

11/23/22

Name and Address

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Sunflower State Journal

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anthony Republican
PO Box 31
Anthony KS 67003

Cherryroad Media
not available
NA NA

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

The Gyp Hill Premiere
110 N Main
Po Box 127
Medicine Lodge KS 67104

Comfort Inn & Suites
Not Available
Junction City ICS

Candlewood Suites

315 S. Third Street
Manhattan KS 66502

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Belle Plaine News
PO Box 128
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/16
Mileage

Subscription Online Paper

Newspaper Ads ads

Newspaper Ads

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16
mileage

Newspaper Ads Ad

Meeting/Travel Lodging

Meetmg/Travel Lodging

Newsletter

Newspaper Ads

Amount

$500.00

$160.00

$61.10

$168.00

$500.00

$123.75

$103.31

$517.74

$250.00

$90.00



11/21/22

11/21/22

11/21/22

11/18/22

11/18/22

11/17/22

11/16/22

11/07/22

11/07/22

11/01/22

11/01/22

11/01/22

Comfort Inn & Suites
Not Available
Emporia KS

Taylor Printing, Inc
PO Box 922
405 S. Main
Pratt KS 67124

Sumner News Cow
1234 st
Wellington KS 67152

Anthony Republican
PO Box 31
Anthony KS 67003

Protection Press
PO Box 567
Protection KS 67127

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

stamps, corn

NA
NA NA

The Gyp Hill Premiere
110 N Main
Po Box 127
Medicine Lodge KS 67104

Chen-yroad Media
not available
NA NA

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kansas Republican Party

PO Box 4157

Meeting/Travel Lodging for Conference

Printing

Newspaper Ads

Newspaper Ads ads

Newspaper Ads Ads

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/16

Postage/Shipping

Newspaper Ads Ad

Newspaper Ads

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16
mileage

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16
mileage

Printing Campaign Mailers

$108.62

$54.80

$100.00

$72.85

$60.00

$1,000.00

$71.96

$405.00

$168.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$2,302.091



11/01/22

11/01/22

Topeka KS 66604

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Belle Plaine News
PO Box 128
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Consultant Campaign Mailers

Newspaper Ads

$300.00

$315.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$8632.22

$319.26

$8951.48

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

12/31/22

10/31/22

07/21/22

12/31/21

12/31/20

10/22/20

07/22/20

12/31/19

12/31/18

10/25/18

07/26/18

12/31/17

12/31/16

Name and Address

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

tCyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan from Candidate Mileage
1443

Loan from Candidate 3177

Loan from Candidate Mileage

1957/870

Loan from Candidate Mileage

3789

Loan from Candidate Mileage

1056

Loan from Candidate Mileage

3996

Loan from Candidate Mileage
396

Loan from Candidate Mileage
3929

Loan from Candidate Mileage

578

Loan from Candidate Mileage

Loan from Candidate Mileage

2758

Loan from Candidate Mileage
8118

Loan from Candidate Mileage

3930

Balance at Close of
Period

$901.88

$1,985.63

$1,688.60

$2,121.84

$607.20

$2,297.70

$221.76

$2,200.24

$315.01

$1,956.50

$1,475.53

$4,343.13

$465.00



10/27/16
Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Loan from Candidate 6811

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

$315.37!

$20,895.39
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