

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2023

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Kyle D Hoffman

Finance Address: 1318 T AVENUE

Filing Report Address2:

City: Coldwater Zip: 67029 County: Comanche Home Phone: (620) 582-2217 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 116

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/20	022)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	en before for the proposition of the proposition of the proposition of the property of the proposition of th	\$21,063.45
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,625.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$23,688.45
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$8,951.48
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,736.97
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	20895.39

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2023 9:28:07 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen L Hokanson

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/26/22	ITC Great Plains 27175 Energy Way Novi MI 48377	Check		\$250.00
12/22/22	Interhab Champion Fund PAC 700 SW Jackson St Ste 1100 Topeka KS 66603-3776	Check		\$250.00
12/14/22	Energy Transfer PAC 400 W 15th Street Suite 720 Austin TX 78701	Check		\$250.00
11/19/22	Kansans for Quality Mental Health 2117 Cedar Springs Ln Independence KS 67301	Check		\$250.00
11/18/22	Phillips 66 201 NW 63rd St Oklahoma City OK 73116	Check		\$500.00
11/07/22	UnitedHealth Group PAC 701 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Suite 200 Washington DC 20004	Cash		\$500.00
11/07/22	Kansas American Family Insurance PAC 6000 Americian Parkway Madison WI 53783-0001	Check		\$250.00
11/01/22	Sunflower Dairy PAC 1037 HWY 39 Fort Scott KS 66701	Check		\$125.00
11/01/22	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 S.W.Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$2625.00	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemized	)		\$0

]]	Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
7	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$2625.00

## SCHEDULE C

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/21/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/16 Mileage	\$500.00
12/20/22	Sunflower State Journal Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Online Paper	\$160.00
12/17/22	Anthony Republican PO Box 31 Anthony KS 67003	Newspaper Ads ads	\$61.10
12/15/22	Cherryroad Media not available NA NA	Newspaper Ads	\$168.00
12/09/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16 mileage	\$500.00
12/05/22	The Gyp Hill Premiere 110 N Main Po Box 127 Medicine Lodge KS 67104	Newspaper Ads Ad	\$123.75
12/05/22	Comfort Inn & Suites Not Available Junction City KS	Meeting/Travel Lodging	\$103.31
11/30/22	Candlewood Suites 315 S. Third Street Manhattan KS 66502	Meeting/Travel Lodging	\$517.74
11/23/22	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Newsletter	\$250.00
11/23/22	Belle Plaine News PO Box 128 Belle Plaine KS 67013	Newspaper Ads	\$90.00

1/21/22	Comfort Inn & Suites Not Available Emporia KS	Meeting/Travel Lodging for Conference	\$108.62
11/21/22	Taylor Printing, Inc PO Box 922 405 S. Main Pratt KS 67124	Printing	\$54.80
11/21/22	Sumner News Cow 1234 st Wellington KS 67152	Newspaper Ads	\$100.00
11/18/22	Anthony Republican PO Box 31 Anthony KS 67003	Newspaper Ads ads	\$72.85
11/18/22	Protection Press PO Box 567 Protection KS 67127	Newspaper Ads Ads	\$60.00
11/17/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/16	\$1,000.00
11/16/22	stamps.com NA NA NA	Postage/Shipping	\$71.96
11/07/22	The Gyp Hill Premiere 110 N Main Po Box 127 Medicine Lodge KS 67104	Newspaper Ads Ad	\$405.00
11/07/22	Cherryroad Media not available NA NA	Newspaper Ads	\$168.00
11/01/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16 mileage	\$1,000.00
11/01/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 10/27/16 mileage	\$200.00
11/01/22	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157	Printing Campaign Mailers	\$2,302.09

:	Topeka KS 66604		
11/01/22	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Consultant Campaign Mailers	\$300.00
11/01/22	Belle Plaine News PO Box 128 Belle Plaine KS 67013	Newspaper Ads	\$315.00
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$8632.22
	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less	S	\$319.26
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$8951.48	

### **SCHEDULE D**

### OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
12/31/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 1443	\$901.88
10/31/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate 3177	\$1,985.63
07/21/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 1957/870	\$1,688.60
12/31/21	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 3789	\$2,121.84
12/31/20	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 1056	\$607.20
10/22/20	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 3996	\$2,297.70
07/22/20	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 396	\$221.76
12/31/19	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 3929	\$2,200.24
12/31/18	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 578	\$315.01
10/25/18	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage	\$1,956.50
07/26/18	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 2758	\$1,475.53
12/31/17	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 8118	Ψ 1,3 13.13
12/31/16	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 3930	\$465.00

10/27/16	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate 6811	\$315.37
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		\$20,895.39